
Tuesday 11 April 2017 Billiards - 3 a-side Billiards Team KO Last 8

Tuesday 18 April 2017 Snooker Doubles Last 16

Tuesday 25 April 2017 Snooker Singles - Les Williams Last 32

Tuesday 02 May 2017 Billiards Singles - Lotus Cup Last 16

Tuesday 09 May 2017 Snooker Doubles Last 8

Tuesday 16 May 2017 Snooker Singles - Les Williams Last 16

Tuesday 23 May 2017 Billiards - 3 a-side Billiards Team KO Semi-Finals

Tuesday 30 May 2017 Billiards Singles - Lotus Cup Last 8

Tuesday 06 June 2017 Snooker Singles - Les Williams Last 8

Tuesday 13 June 2017 Snooker Doubles Semi-Finals

Tuesday 20 June 2017 Billiards Singles - Lotus Cup Semi-Finals

Tuesday 27 June 2017 Snooker Singles - Les Williams Semi-Finals

Tuesday 04 July 2017 FINALS NIGHT 1 Finals @ KENNYS

Tuesday 11 July 2017 FINALS NIGHT 2 (if needed) Finals @ KENNYS

Billiards Season - Knockout Calendar 2017

Finals are all at neutral venues wih referees - please not there will be a dress code in operation and players are 

expected to wear trousers, shoes and a collared shirt (polo shirts acceptable)


